Miting Eldan a HM-SR v ch6dzi
Bratislava 31.01.2016
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(146) 1500m - Muzi :: Beh B
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St.c.
(43)
(137)
(31)
(152)
(97)
(65)
(79)
(78)
(32)

EEEENrE

Meno

KOZLOVSKY Matus
CHIS Laviniu
KOTORA Jan Filip
CHWISTEK Lukas
SROUBEK Vlastimil
MAZUCH David
MUHA Lukéas
JANKOVIC Marek
SALVA Michal

Nar.

1998
1997
1991
1997
1992
1996
1997
1998
1980

Klub / Krajina

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Romania

AK Veteran Bratislava

SSK Vitkovice

AK SkodaPlzen

SK SOG Nitra

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK Veteran Bratislava
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Vykon
4:03,84
4:04,57
4:09,50
4:09,89
4:10,09
4:12,47
4:12,70
4:18,31
4:22,73
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